Tariff Reporting (Postpaid) Annexure-Il
Name of Service Provider Bharti Airtel
Circle/Service Area Tamil Nadu
Total No_ of Existing Plans
SNo. Details 1 2 3 7 5 6 7 8 9
Plan Name Special Roaming Tariff Plan | - Special Roaming Per sec Infinity 1199## Infinity 799## Infinity 6494# Infinity 499## Infinity 399## Infinity 299 Infinity Add-on 1994
125 Tariff Plan 125
Unigue Reference Number Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/16 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/17 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/14 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/20 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/15 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/22 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/18 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/19 Airtel/TN incl.Chn/GSM/24
1 Tees/ charges. f any 300
2 One Time charge, if any (specify whether convertible to security deposit)* Plan enrolment NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
[Advance rental / other charges NI NIL NI NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Local + STD NiA NA NiA NA NA NA NA NA NA
3 |security Deposit (Refundable), if any+* [0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Roaming 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
[others NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
4 Monthly billing amount if any 125 125 1199 799 649 299 399 299 109
Local Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
[sT0 Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
5 Free/discounted calls/ SMS/data transfer, if allowed (specify the conditions, if any)** SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SwIS# 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day
Data 0 0 120 GB. 100 GB 90 GB 75 Gl 40 GB 10GB
6 Monthly usage discount/ discount against fixed charges, if any NA NA Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
7 Pulse Rate Min Sec Min Min Min Min Min Min Min
8 Bill Period/Cycle Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
9 [Call Charges
Mobile on net 75p/Min 1.5p/sec
9a. Local Mobile off net 75p/Min 1.5p/sec
75p/Min 1.5p/sec
Mobile on net 75p/Min 1.5p/sec
9b. STD Mobile off net 75p/Min 1.5p/sec
75p/Min 1.5p/sec
[ ) Country wise ISD tariff available on website hitps www.airtel i/
Local Rs1 Rs1 Rs1 Rs1 Rs1 Rs1 Rs1 Rs1 Rs1
10 SMS National Rs15 Rs15 Rs15 Rs 15 Rs 15 Rs15 Rs 15 Rs 1.5 Rs 15
Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5 Rs. 5
Home 2G: 8p/10kb; 2G: 8p/10kb; 50p/MB with bill shield value of | 50p/MB with bill shield value of Rs. 500 | 50p/MB with bill shield value of Rs. 500| 50p/MB with bill shield value of Rs. 500|50p/MB with bill shield value of Rs. 500| 50p/MB with bill shield value of Rs. 500 50p/MB with bill shield value of
1 |Daa ‘National roaming. 3G: 3p/10kb 3G: 3p/10kb Rs. 500 for 2G/3G/4G data for 2G/3G/AG data for 2G/3G/4G data for 2G/3G/4G data for 2G/3G/AG data for 2G/3G/AG data Rs. 500 for 2G/3G/4G data
roaming Country wise tariff available on website hitps://www.airtel in/
Local Outgoing 0.8/ Min 0.8/ Min 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STD outgoing 1.15/Min 115/Min 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12a. [CalliSMS Charges while National Roaming Incoming o o o o o o o o o
SMS (L/N/International) 0.25/0.38/5.00 0.25/0.38/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00
Local Outgoing
12b.  [call Charges while Interational Roaming az:"“’l‘:“:"‘”“ Country wise tariff available on website https:/fwww.airtel.in/
SMS (L/N/International)
Local Outgoing 0.8/ Min 0.8/ Min 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STD outgoing 1.15/ Min 1.15/Min 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12c.  |calllSMS Charges while National Roaming Incoming 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 o o
SMS (L/ 0.25/0.38/5.00 0.25/0.38/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50/5.00 0.50/0.50 /5.00
13 Black out Days NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
15 Website link (URL) to the details of the tariff plans https://www.airtel.in/
B._ | Tariff plans existing in the billing system but not on offer

*Advance rental amount if any is not convertible into security deposit

*Free benefits are on pro-rata basis

#Customer can opt for a maximum of 10 boosters for SMS (300 X 10 = 3000 SMS/Month)
Video Call Mobile to Mobile (Local/STD) will be charged @ 5plsec

***ISD benefits only to US/UK/Canada calling

*++Security Deposit will be taken for customers who fall under high-risk category

##myPlan Family service is available for 199 per add-on connection with infinity Plans above or equal to 399; Add-on Connection Free with 649 -1, 799 -2, 1199 -3, 1599-3




